
	
  
	
  
	
  
[OLD]	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
Fondation	
  Aga	
  Khan	
  (Aga	
  Khan	
  Foundation)	
  	
  
1	
  -­‐	
  3	
  avenue	
  de	
  la	
  Paix	
  
Geneva	
  1202	
  
CH	
  
Telephone:	
  	
  +	
  41	
  22	
  909	
  7200	
  
Facsimile:	
  	
  +	
  41	
  22	
  909	
  7292	
  
Attention:	
  Christoph	
  Beck,	
  Director	
  of	
  Finance	
  
Email:	
  akftld.agakhan@akdn.org	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[NEW]	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
Fondation	
  Aga	
  Khan	
  (Aga	
  Khan	
  Foundation)	
  	
  
1	
  -­‐	
  3	
  avenue	
  de	
  la	
  Paix	
  
Geneva	
  1202	
  
CH	
  
Telephone:	
  	
  +	
  41	
  22	
  909	
  7200	
  
Facsimile:	
  	
  +	
  41	
  22	
  909	
  7292	
  
Attention:	
  Zarif	
  Badruddin	
  
Email:	
  akftld.agakhan@akdn.org	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


